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Breeding Indices

Health Traits

Overall Type Dairy Strength

Mammary System

Workability

Rump

Feet & Legs

Feed Efficiency

ASKN

$26.4 RRP (ex. GST)

Grand Sire:

A2 Status: A22

BPI
Rel

HB Number: 666936

  174
  99

  155
  87

  43ASI   -0.06%Fat%
  7Protein Kg Reliability

  0.17%Protein %   1041dtrs
  -17Milk L   158herds
  -4Fat Kg   29RIP

Survival
Res Survival
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Daughter Fert

Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance

  109   98
  109
  134
  104
  97
  -1

  100

  98
  99
  98
  99
  99
  39

06/12/2025

Dam: Brookbora Standard Lady 225 EX91

Bull ID: ASKN
Sire: All Lynns Louie Valentino

Kappa Casein: BB
GeneCode: A22
Haplotypes: JH1F
DOB: 05/09/2013
Proof: 12/08/2025
NASIS: 12JJK13
Breeder/Source: Brookbora Jerseys, Tennyson, VIC

HWI
Rel

  400
  89

SUS
Rel

Rel 98%

Overall Type   103
Daughters   300

Herds   56
Rel   98

Stature   96
Bone Quality   104

Angularity   101
Muzzle Width   95
Body Depth   101

Chest Width/Strength   97
Mammary System   104

Udder Texture   102
Udder Depth   102
Fore Attach   102

Rear Att Height   99
Rear Att Width   103
Cent Ligament   105

Teat Place Front   105
Teat Place Rear   105

Teat Length   91

Daughters   434
Herds   62

Rel

Rump Length   99
Pin Width   97

Pin Set   102
Loin Strength   100

Foot Angle   101
Rear Leg Set   99

Rear Leg Rear View   103

Liveweight   97
Feed Saved   42

  98
  51

Bullname: ASKN

Rel 98%




